Drky &

Sacksy

Schladminger Sepp
BeHugo

BeBerry

Red Bull

Mineral prickled
Tirola Kola

€ 3,20
€ 3,90
€ 3,90
€ 3,40
€ 2,30
€250

>

ERZHERZOG
JOHANN

ALPIN STYLE HOTEL

Pringles Original € 1,80
Pringles Paprika € 1,80
Pringles Sour Cream € 1,80
ErdnUsse € 1,10
Fischli € 1,90
NicNacs € 3,90
Soletti € 1,90
Gummibéarchen € 1,10
Milka Tablets €1,70

Manner Schnitte €1,70



